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First Reconciliation 2024 
Parent Information Night……….. Thursday 7th March  2024                                                                    

6.00pm in the church 
Form, payment $50 and copy of baptismal certificate to be handed in. 
  
                   NO LATE REGISTRATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED. 
 
Rite of Acceptance…………………….Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th March   
Check Group Allocation, Collection of workbook  
          & bible………………….              Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th April   
Catechists Formation Meeting ………Thursday 2nd May at 3.30pm 
Catechetical Sessions           Special Masses 
Week 1 Monday   6th  May  -  Saturday 11th May  11th May 
Week 2 Monday 13th May  -   Saturday 18th May   18th May 
Week 3 Monday 20th May  -   Saturday 25th May   25th May 
Week 4 Monday 27th May- Saturday 1st  June  1st  June 
Week 5 Monday 3rd June -    Saturday  8th  June     8th June 
 

2nd Rite of Reconciliation/Confession of Candidates …………………… 
Saturday, 15 June 2024 at 3.00pm 
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First Holy Communion 2024 
Parent Information Night. . . . . . . . . . . .. . .Thursday 13th June 2024  
 6.00pm in the church  
Registration on the night. 
Registration Form, payment $40. A copy of baptismal & first holy communion 
certificate (if sacrament not received in this Parish).  
 

NO LATE REGISTRATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED. 
Rite of Acceptance ………Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd June   
Presentation of “Our Father”  ………… Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th June   
Check group list & Distribution of books……Saturday 27th & Sunday 28rd July  
Catechist’s Formation Meeting .. Thursday 1st August  at 3.30pm 
Catechetical Sessions        ............ ......                                        Special Masses 
Session 1………Monday 5th Aug -  Saturday  10th August   .........   10th Aug. 
Session 2………Monday 12th Aug – Saturday 17th August  ..........  17th Aug. 
Session 3………Monday 19th Aug – Saturday 24th August ...........    24th Aug. 
Session 4………Monday 26th Aug – Saturday 31st August  ..........  31st Aug. 
Session 5………Monday 2nd Sept –Saturday 7th September    .....   7th Sept. 
Session 6………Monday 9th Sept –Saturday 14th September    ....   14th Sept. 
Reminder  :       8th August- Mary MacKillop Feast ............................  
                      15 August -  Feast of the Assumption – Holy day of Obligation 

Reconciliation/Confession of Candidates …………………… 
Saturdays 7th/14th September at 5pm, two weeks before the                                  
                                  Sacrament of 1st Holy Communion 
Rehearsal/Practice ………………Tuesday 17th September at 3.30pm (11am Mass) 
                      …………………….Wednesday 18th September at 3.30pm (2pm Mass) 
First Holy Communion Mass – Saturday, 21st September at 11am & 2pm 
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Confirmation 2024 :      
Parent Information Night   : Thursday 5th September at 6-00pm 
Registration on the night. 
Registration Form, payment $40. A copy of baptismal & first holy communion 
certificate (if sacrament not received in this Parish).  
  
 

NO LATE REGISTRATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED. 
 
Rite of Acceptance…………………….Saturday 14th & Sunday 15th September   
Check Group Allocation, Collection of workbook  
         …………………. .......     Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd September   
Presentation of the Creed, Check Group Allocation, Collection of workbook  
         …………………. .......     Saturday 28th & Sunday 29th September   
Catechists Formation Meeting ………Thursday 10thOctober at 3.30pm 
 
Catechetical Sessions   Special Masses at 6pm 
     Session 1    Monday 14th October –  Saturday 19th  October  
     Session 2    Monday 21st October –  Saturday  26th October 
     Session 3    Monday  28th October –Saturday 2nd November 
     Session 4    Monday 4th November-Saturday 9th November 
     Session 5    Monday 11th November–Saturday 16th November  
Commissioning of Sponsors……............  16th/17th  November  
Practice/Rehearsal…………………………19th /20th November 
Reconciliation/Confession of Candidates …………. Saturdays 5pm (9th/16th 
November) during or 2 weeks before the Sacrament of Confirmation.   
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Confirmation Masses  : Proposed date :  
Saturday, 23rdNovember 2024 at 11.00am & 2.00pm 

                 

STEPS FOR SACRAMENTS OF CONFIRMATION, EUCHARIST & 
RECONCILIATION 

• Attend Parent Information Meeting (compulsory if you wish your child to be 
prepared for the sacraments, refer to the dates for sacraments).  Information pack to 
be distributed in the meeting. 

• Registration Forms and all appropriate documentation and fee to be handed on or 
before the due date to the Parish office (see registration dates). 

 
 


